
ffi"
El{ innr,s

J -F HICAUD

CLASSE}IENT GE}IERAL

Rarrq t{Ot1 Prenom
1 ) TARANTIHO Luigi
') t-ltlÄFIHüV 5*i"gei

3 ) SZABO V1-Lmos
3 ) TERENZI Tohni
5 ) GRIGORE Daniel-
6 ) TOUYA Gaä.]_
7 ) SEGUIN Cedri.c
I ) CHICULITA A-l_exan
9 ) LUPEICA Ali-n

1C ) GUTZEIT Vadim
11 ) .1 ASHO'f Norbert.
12) IIUCHWAJDA Jacek
13 ) t:SECS Lasz-l- o
74 ) l.iOVALEv Sergei-
j -' CASERTA Raf f ael,1
z-- ) SIROVICH Gi_ovarrn
77 t tIIESINGER Stef f e
L fr ) COUDERC Laurent
19 ) LiAUREANU Dan
2C) ) trRHOLAEV Alexei
:I) EIFLER U]i.
?? I FRAI.IZI liI Andrea
2--l ) PiORIIfTCZI Gabor
24) STOITCIIEV ftian
25) ABDOULII^NOV Aira
;6 ) ttI LAURCT Fabio
?7) GILHAN Dariusz
28 ) IIILENTCHEV Vassi
'9 ) ZAvIEH Kirk
.2? ) LrRL-tZIrEI,lKO Deni-s
--r1) TAKACS peter
2,2 ) ]'LrR0t( flt t o
33 ) I't ARIN Harco
:r4 ) LEHltANll Eero
fS SZNAJT)ER Rafal-
-16. t)IllA Lucian
37 ) LTALLOS [ravirJ
._18 ) LApKES t)i mitri
39 ) HAJER Zol-t
4O) GOICEA Lucian
41) ETROpOLSKI Hrist
42t LEV I EV Vi_ktor
43 ) KLINOV Alexandre
44t VARZÄRU Dor1n
45 ) XEiTpENICH Jörg
46 ) COvALI U |,tiha i
47) ROSELLI pao.t_o
48 ) IJEHETH Gabor
4?, 1.lILLlAtlS Ian
50 ) HUCItWAJt)A |lichae
50 ) FLETCHER I,tick
52 ) FIGULA Tonrasz
53 ) PoGC}ssov Georgy
54) lLlN Cristian

GRAND PRIX TRACTI}RUL U. T. B.
*t * +r****a t**rrt r a t{ r}t }a r }

}IENORlAL Rt]IIfJT{YI
BNASOV

8 et 9 Llctobre 1?94

6\ to"e c.a* F{-"e-{l

CLASSEHENT GEHERAL

NAT CLUB
ITA
RUE
ROU
ITA
ROU
FRA
FRA
ROU
ROU
UKR
POL
ALL Ofc Bonn
HON
BLR
ITA
ITA
ALL Fc Tbb
FRA
ROL'
Rt,S
ALL Fc Tbb
I 1'A
HON
BUL
RUS
ITA
POL
BUL
GBR
RUS
HO}J
HLTN

TTA
ALL Fc Ratir)qen
PL]L
ROIJ
H0lr
BLN
HOH
Rot_l
BUL
BUL
UKR
ROU
ALL Ofc Bonn
ROU
ITA
HON
GBR
ALL Fc TbLr
GBR
POL
UHR
RI}LI

Rang
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
6tJ )

61)
6.2>
c.'f \

64)
65)
65)
67)
6a)
69)
7.o)
?1\

72\
73)
74)
75)
'76)
?'7 \

7B)
79)
80)
a1)
82)
a3)
83)
a5)
86)
a7)
88)
a9)
B9)
91)

NOm Prenom NAT
KOLTIPIII Anatili UKn
BEVIZ Akos Htlll
BURTZEV Denis RUS
GOLUEV Alexei RUS
FOTIEV Aleksandr UKR
GESSER Achim ALL
SANDU Constantin ROU
POLLACH Jonathan USA
INKOV l{lkhaj.l RUS
PAPP Attila ALL
ALDEA Adrian ROU
POPOV Vesselln BUL
GIGNOUX Jean-Luc SUI
}IOCANU lulian ROU
CIRLESCU Adrian ROU
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